(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	700297133477
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	04/26/1701023011 **25.00
(Document Number)	ن بر دی ۱۱۳-۵۱۵۲۵۳-۵۱۱ **۲۵۵.۵۵
fied Copies Certificates of Status	17 APR 26
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	APR 2 7 2017
	Y SULKER



NATIONAL SERVICE INFORMATION, INC. www.nsii.net

April 20, 2017

To Whom It May Concern:

Please file the enclosed Document and return a date stamped copy to my attention. I have enclosed a self address envelope for your convenience.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. The number I can be reached at is  $1-800-235-0337 \times 110$ 

Sincerely,

Jill Probst Corporate Services Department National Service Information, Inc 145 Baker St Marion, Ohio 43302

P.O. Box 6293 145 Baker Street Marion, Ohio 43301-6293 (800) 235-0337 Fax (800) 382-1256 320 North Meridian Suite 817 Indianapolis, Indiana 46204-1724

AFFILIATE - NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.

## **COVER LETTER**

• •

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 99 AVENIDA MESSINA LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JILL PROBST

Name of Person

NATIONAL SERVICE INFORMATION, INC

Firm/Company

145 BAKER ST

Address

MARION, OHIO 43302

City/State and Zip Code

JILL@NSII.NET

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JILL PROBST	740 387-6806 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following	ing amount:
3 \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

54 1

.

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. N	ame of the limited liability company:	ESSINA LL	C
(a)		(h)	
. ()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	250 CIVIC CENTER DR SUITE 500	2	50 CIVIC CENTER DR SUITE 500
	COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215		COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215
	03/22/2017	LI	7000064029
•	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
. (a)	GREENE, ROBERT F, ESQ.		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET, 601 12TH ST. WEST		
	BRADENTON	34205	
<b>(b)</b>	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered		#HASS2 #APPR 26
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office addres	Star Star Star
	NRAI Services, Inc.		
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation , FL	33324	
he cha gent v vas/wh he arti	imited liability company is not organized under the lay ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li- ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of of organization or the operating agreement of the ture of member or authorized representative of a member	f the register ability comp of the limited limited liab	red office and the business office of the registered pany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) d liability company or as otherwise provided in
•			all a sum of the the second se

Division of Corporations+ P.O. Box 6327+ Tallabassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

т